
Place Time Name Surname Gender Distance

1 01:10:57 Cindy Porobich Female 25km

2 01:20:39 Auralia Edwards Female 25km

3 01:21:50 Samantha Zermatten Female 25km

4 01:23:42 Cameron Capon Female 25km

5 01:23:55 Renee Smith Female 25km

6 01:33:10 Shoshana Bracher Female 25km

7 01:33:47 Janice Ross Female 25km

8 01:41:44 Tracy Hardy Female 25km

9 01:47:32 Bronwyn Gore Female 25km

10 01:59:02 Robyn Muir Female 25km

Place Time Name Surname Gender Distance

1 01:05:03 Ryan Scrimgeour Male 25km

2 01:05:09 Matteo Damilano Male 25km

3 01:05:13 Cavin Coutsides Male 25km

4 01:05:17 Adrian Stark Male 25km

5 01:05:20 Wayde Gerber Male 25km

6 01:06:26 Paulo Do	Couto Male 25km

7 01:07:13 Tim Capon Male 25km

8 01:09:18 Terrence Brocco Male 25km

9 01:10:06 Nathan Calitz Male 25km

Overall	Ladies	25km	MTB	Results

Overall	Mens	25km	MTB	Results



10 01:10:17 Deon Wessels Male 25km

11 01:11:03 Mark Antonic Male 25km

12 01:12:57 Dieter Zermatten Male 25km

13 01:13:06 Gareth Campbell Male 25km

14 01:13:28 Brian Webber Male 25km

15 01:13:32 WARREN VAN	DER	STRUYS Male 25km

16 01:16:02 Durand Clark Male 25km

17 01:16:05 Andre Duvenhage Male 25km

18 01:16:34 Victor Moreira Male 25km

19 01:16:37 Mathew Costa Male 25km

20 01:16:53 Pedro Costa Male 25km

21 01:17:30 Andy Hamilton Male 25km

22 01:18:26 Conrad Stark Male 25km

23 01:20:02 Mark Pretorius Male 25km

24 01:20:06 Mike Ransom Male 25km

25 01:21:30 Derek Hardy Male 25km

26 01:22:54 Nic Winslow Male 25km

27 01:23:35 Michael Beukes Male 25km

28 01:23:38 Bradon Webster Male 25km

29 01:23:48 Michael Capon Male 25km

30 01:23:52 Francois Gerber Male 25km

31 01:25:10 Ian Douglas Male 25km

32 01:26:06 Maciek Granicki Male 25km

33 01:26:32 Appanna Ganapathy Male 25km

34 01:26:36 Keagan Govender Male 25km

35 01:27:21 Allen Scrimgeour Male 25km

36 01:27:29 Vivaldo Damilano Male 25km

37 01:27:32 Craig Jones Male 25km

38 01:31:52 John Hopewell Male 25km

39 01:33:19 Theo Oosthuizen Male 25km

40 01:33:23 Graham Heuer Male 25km

41 01:33:57 Stuart Gilchrist Male 25km

42 01:34:04 Carel Smith Male 25km

43 01:35:56 Craig Harwood Male 25km

44 01:36:35 Roy Lindemann Male 25km

45 01:37:32 Sven de	Kock Male 25km

46 01:39:23 Coenraad Gaymans Male 25km

47 01:39:28 Sebastian Gaymans Male 25km

48 01:41:10 Davin Webster Male 25km



49 01:41:33 Jacobus Louw Male 25km

50 01:59:11 Michael Punnett Male 25km

Place Time Name Surname Gender Distance

1 01:05:03 Ryan Scrimgeour Male 25km

2 01:05:09 Matteo Damilano Male 25km

3 01:05:13 Cavin Coutsides Male 25km

4 01:05:17 Adrian Stark Male 25km

5 01:05:20 Wayde Gerber Male 25km

6 01:06:26 Paulo Do	Couto Male 25km

7 01:07:13 Tim Capon Male 25km

8 01:09:18 Terrence Brocco Male 25km

9 01:10:06 Nathan Calitz Male 25km

10 01:10:17 Deon Wessels Male 25km

11 01:10:57 Cindy Porobich Female 25km

12 01:11:03 Mark Antonic Male 25km

13 01:12:57 Dieter Zermatten Male 25km

14 01:13:06 Gareth Campbell Male 25km

15 01:13:28 Brian Webber Male 25km

16 01:13:32 WARREN VAN	DER	STRUYS Male 25km

17 01:16:02 Durand Clark Male 25km

18 01:16:05 Andre Duvenhage Male 25km

19 01:16:34 Victor Moreira Male 25km

20 01:16:37 Mathew Costa Male 25km

21 01:16:53 Pedro Costa Male 25km

22 01:17:30 Andy Hamilton Male 25km

23 01:18:26 Conrad Stark Male 25km

24 01:20:02 Mark Pretorius Male 25km

25 01:20:06 Mike Ransom Male 25km

26 01:20:39 Auralia Edwards Female 25km

27 01:21:30 Derek Hardy Male 25km

28 01:21:50 Samantha Zermatten Female 25km

29 01:22:54 Nic Winslow Male 25km

30 01:23:35 Michael Beukes Male 25km

31 01:23:38 Bradon Webster Male 25km

Overall	25km	MTB	Results



32 01:23:42 Cameron Capon Female 25km

33 01:23:48 Michael Capon Male 25km

34 01:23:52 Francois Gerber Male 25km

35 01:23:55 Renee Smith Female 25km

36 01:25:10 Ian Douglas Male 25km

37 01:26:06 Maciek Granicki Male 25km

38 01:26:32 Appanna Ganapathy Male 25km

39 01:26:36 Keagan Govender Male 25km

40 01:27:21 Allen Scrimgeour Male 25km

41 01:27:29 Vivaldo Damilano Male 25km

42 01:27:32 Craig Jones Male 25km

43 01:31:52 John Hopewell Male 25km

44 01:33:10 Shoshana Bracher Female 25km

45 01:33:19 Theo Oosthuizen Male 25km

46 01:33:23 Graham Heuer Male 25km

47 01:33:47 Janice Ross Female 25km

48 01:33:57 Stuart Gilchrist Male 25km

49 01:34:04 Carel Smith Male 25km

50 01:35:56 Craig Harwood Male 25km

51 01:36:35 Roy Lindemann Male 25km

52 01:37:32 Sven de	Kock Male 25km

53 01:39:23 Coenraad Gaymans Male 25km

54 01:39:28 Sebastian Gaymans Male 25km

55 01:41:10 Davin Webster Male 25km

56 01:41:33 Jacobus Louw Male 25km

57 01:41:44 Tracy Hardy Female 25km

58 01:47:32 Bronwyn Gore Female 25km

59 01:59:02 Robyn Muir Female 25km

60 01:59:11 Michael Punnett Male 25km


